
Beginning September 28, 2019
From 9:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

October  

5,12, & 26

November

2, 9 & 16

December

7 & 14

January 

11 & 25 

February 

1, 8, 22 & 29

March 

7 & 28

April  4, 11, 

18

April 28 Year End Celebration

Bus Number: 3210

Pick Up Time and Stops 

1 7:52 A.M. 11749 NARCOOSSEE RD 

2 7:53 A.M. KIRBY SMITH RD & STRATFORD POINTE AV 

3 7:56 A.M. KIRBY SMITH RD & LAGO BELLA DR 

4 7:57 A.M. KIRBY SMITH RD & NITTANY LN 

5 7:58 A.M. KIRBY SMITH RD & TYSON RD @ THE BENCH 

6 8:07 A.M. NARCOOSSEE RD & FALCON PARC BLVD@RETREAT LAKE NONA 

7 8:10 A.M. MOSS PARK RD & SAVANNAH JULIP LN@ NONA TERRACE 

8 8:23 A.M. NARCOOSSEE RD & NONACREST DR 

9 8:23 A.M. NARCOOSSEE RD & TAWNYBERRY ST@ 2ND GATE 

10 8:28 A.M. LAKE NONA BLVD & ADALINA PL 

11 8:33 A.M. INSULAR LN @ BASKETBALLCOURT-VLG WALK DRIVE IN 

12 8:37 A.M. LAKE NONA BV @ LAKE NONA WATERMARK APTS-INFRONT 

13 8:40 A.M. TAVISTOCK LAKES BV & LAKE NONA BLVD @ LANDON HOUSE 

9:00 A.M. LAKE NONA MIDDLE->LAKE NONA MS SATURDAY SCHOOL 

Stops and Drop off Time 

1 12:08 P.M. TAVISTOCK LAKES BV & LAKE NONA BLVD @ LANDON HOUSE 

2 12:11 P.M. LAKE NONA BV @ LAKE NONA WATERMARK APTS-INFRONT 

3 12:14 P.M. INSULAR LN @ BASKETBALLCOURT-VLG WALK DRIVE IN 

4 12:19 P.M. LAKE NONA BLVD & ADALINA PL 

5 12:22 P.M. KIRBY SMITH RD & STRATFORD POINTE AV 

6 12:25 P.M. KIRBY SMITH RD & LAGO BELLA DR 

7 12:26 P.M. KIRBY SMITH RD & NITTANY LN 

8 12:27 P.M. KIRBY SMITH RD & TYSON RD @ THE BENCH 9 12:34 P.M. 11749 NARCOOSSEE RD

10 12:36 P.M. NARCOOSSEE RD & FALCON PARC BLVD@RETREAT LAKE NONA 

11 12:39 P.M. MOSS PARK RD & SAVANNAH JULIP LN@ NONA TERRACE 

12 12:44 P.M. NARCOOSSEE RD & NONACREST DR 

13 12:44 P.M. NARCOOSSEE RD & TAWNYBERRY ST@ 2ND GATE

Bus Number: 3234

Pick Up Time and Stops 

1 7:55 A.M. 6590 SWISSCO DR @ COURTNEY LANDING APTS 

2 8:06 A.M. 5903 LEE VISTA BV @ LEE VISTA APTS 

3 8:07 A.M. 5900 BENT PINE DR @ THE ARBORS APTS 

4 8:08 A.M. 6000 BENT PINE DR @ CAMDEN LAGO VISTA 

5 8:18 A.M. JUBILEE PARK BV & MERRYVALE LN 

6 8:20 A.M. JUBILEE PARK BV @ BELLANOVA at JUBILEE PARK APTS 

7 8:27 A.M. 9100 DOWDEN RD @ NONA PARK VILLAGE APTS IN FRONT

8 8:30 A.M. BLUESTEM ST & SWEETLEAF ST 

9 8:31 A.M. NORTHLAKE PY & BLUESTEM ST 

10 8:33 A.M. NORTHLAKE PY & FENROSE TR

11 8:33 A.M. NORTHLAKE PY & CARDINAL MEADOW/N SIDE NORTHLAKE 

12 8:35 A.M. LAKE NONA VILLAGE PL & LAKE NONA CLUB DR 

9:00 A.M. LAKE NONA MIDDLE->LAKE NONA MS SATURDAY SCHOOL

Stops and Drop off Time 

1 12:12 P.M. LAKE NONA VILLAGE PL & LAKE NONA CLUB DR 

2 12:13 P.M. NORTHLAKE PY & CARDINAL MEADOW/N SIDE 

NORTHLAKE 

3 12:14 P.M. NORTHLAKE PY & FENROSE TR 

4 12:15 P.M. NORTHLAKE PY & BLUESTEM ST 

5 12:16 P.M. BLUESTEM ST & SWEETLEAF ST 

6 12:19 P.M. 9100 DOWDEN RD @ NONA PARK VILLAGE APTS IN FRONT 

7 12:26 P.M. JUBILEE PARK BV & MERRYVALE LN 

8 12:29 P.M. JUBILEE PARK BV @ BELLANOVA at JUBILEE PARK APTS 

9 12:33 P.M. 6590 SWISSCO DR @ COURTNEY LANDING APTS 

10 12:34 P.M. 5903 LEE VISTA BV @ LEE VISTA APTS 

11 12:36 P.M. 5900 BENT PINE DR @ THE ARBORS APTS 

12 12:36 P.M. 6000 BENT PINE DR @ CAMDEN LAGO VISTA


